IBAN  FR76 1027 8022 0000 0210 4320 276 - BIC  CMCIFR2A
N°TVA - FR 61 890810542
SIRY  890 810 542 00013 - APE 4646Z
FOOT SURGERY
For any questions regarding our products,
contact us at info@ortho-cape.com
PERCUTANEOUS
BURRS

48 38.98.48
50 38.98.50
52 38.98.52
54 38.98.54
56 38.98.56
58 38.98.58
60 38.98.60
Ø 7.0 mm
LONG. REF. LONG. REF. LONG. REF.
THREAD 16 MM THREAD 22 MM THREAD 28 MM
30 38.99.30A
35 38.99.35A
40 38.99.40A
45 38.99.45A
50 38.99.50A
55 38.99.55A 55 38.99.55B
60 38.99.60A 60 38.99.60B
65 38.99.65A 65 38.99.65B
70 38.99.70A 70 38.99.70B 70 38.99.70C
75 38.99.75A 75 38.99.75B 75 38.99.75C
80 38.99.80A 80 38.99.80B 80 38.99.80C
85 38.99.85A 85 38.99.85B 85 38.99.85C
90 38.99.90A 90 38.99.90B 90 38.99.90C
V
er
si
o